WORKHORSE GROUP INC.

WORKHORSE GROUP INC.

ISIN:  US98138J2069

Overview

2024/04/24 18:09:14

Price
0.16 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.56% (-0.00)

US98138J2069
WKHS

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

47 EUR

S&P 500

0.16 USD (100)
0.1601 USD (600)
0.1622 USD
0.165 USD
0.159 USD
0.1609 USD
0.162519 USD
8,187,301
1,330,567.09
6,403

100

WKN: 98138J206
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98138J2069&ID_NOTATION=22580242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98138J2069&ID_NOTATION=22580242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66d952d2fd43e3ebc329a0c92eb71e57039d6a5624a1803693fadd2f30a3c179&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e464079039610a3cd&time=1714062260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7503834c1039c9efdb9bdee9a128fbdf1fb89ccef52531c448a6eafdc1ec875d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f00e6cb37b4364ec0&time=1714062260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e21404b9cf40be80a4ed583231d1f0b39dfcf673384b8e4fd5abbe81234d716b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf3b3b22d0b083d41&time=1714062260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0aa40fe4b21d637fc1636e702edbc0d359e2659a12698d114eec6c33013f277&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1dede385d8b0cc7d1&time=1714062260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d05a28fb4668a7de955ad4f176553b039c22ad85d6dd17936c399d1c4cd22ca7&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64210782e6999ebb5&time=1714062260&tool=RSC

WORKHORSE GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/24 18:09:14

Price
0.16 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.56% (-0.00)

ISIN US98138J2069
Symbol WKHS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.16 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1601 USD (600)
Open 0.1622 USD
High 0.165 USD
Low 0.159 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1609 USD
VWAP 0.162519 USD
Volume (pcs) 8,187,301
Trading volume 1,330,567.09
Number of trades 6,403
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -60.56% -83.76% -98.73%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 -0.83 -12.52
Beta 0.26 2.03 1.92

Volatility 80.49 86.87 88.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WORKHORSE GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.16 USD (15,267,006
0.21 USD (15,763,282
0.29 USD (10,270,746

0.57 USD (9,708,019
0.41 USD (2024/02/21
0.15 USD (2024/04/19
1.36 USD (2023/07/31
0.15 USD (2024/04/19

—_— e — — = 2=

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 0.1499 EUR 0.00 2
23
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:04 0.143 EUR 0.00 1
24
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 18:09 0.16 USD 1.33 6,403
24
Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 0.1525 EUR 0.00 1
24
London Stock 2023/04/ 15:30 1.00USD  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22580242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191690694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258368271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305086

WORKHORSE GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

08:01

08:01

15:52

16:30

17:42

0.143 EUR 0.00

0.143 EUR 0.00

0.1427 EUR 0.00

0.1471 EUR 0.00

0.1504 EUR 0.00

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299667289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151558870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304182226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5917

WORKHORSE GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WORKHORSE GROUP

Park 42 Dr., Suite 160 East 3600 45241
Sharonville

Telefon: +1-888-646-5205
Fax: -
E-mail: contactus@workhorse.com
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